Total Estiamated Total Estiamated Cululative
. ) . . ) Net Cash 5
. Project Loan Expenditure Equity by Loan Collection || Funds Available . Cash Flow till
Particulars Quarter ) . ) X ) Flow during
Expenditure [ Repayment during the Promoter | Disbursement | from project during the the Quarter the end of
Quarter Quarter Quarter
Up to date of
submission of 2,433.39 - 2,433.39| 2,433.39 - - 2,433.39 - -
Application for
Registration
Sep-25 - - - - - - - - -
Oct-Dec 2025 289.66 - 289.66 - - 504.28 504.28 214.62 214.62
Jan-Mar 2026 1,157.58 - 1,157.58 - - 1,008.57 1,008.57 -149.01 65.61
Apr-Jun 2026 1,014.75 - 1,014.75 - - 1,288.72 1,288.72 273.98 339.59
Jul-Sep 2026 1,541.47 - 1,541.47 - - 2,286.09 2,286.09 744.62 1,084.20
Oct-Dec 2026 1,483.95 - 1,483.95 - - 2,451.38 2,451.38 967.42 2,051.63
Jan-Mar 2027 2,080.96 - 2,080.96 - - 2,272.08 2,272.08 191.11 2,242.74
Apr-Jun 2027 1,784.95 - 1,784.95 - - 1,871.94 1,871.94 86.99 2,329.73
Jul-Sep 2027 1,796.97 - 1,796.97 - - 1,674.54 1,674.54 -122.44 2,207.29
Oct-Dec 2027 1,638.46 - 1,638.46 - - 1,085.67 1,085.67 -552.79 1,654.50
Jan-Mar 2028 1,929.77 - 1,929.77 - - 526.38 526.38| -1,403.39 251.10
Apr-Jun 2028 1,925.35 - 1,925.35 - - 4,565.22 4,565.22 2,639.87 2,890.97
Jul- Sep 2028 1,806.65 - 1,806.65 - - 4,692.65 4,692.65 2,886.00 5,776.98
Oct-Dec 2028 1,814.61 - 1,814.61 - - 3,723.77 3,723.77 1,909.16 7,686.14
Jan-Mar 2029 1,792.51 - 1,792.51 - - 921.65 921.65 -870.86 6,815.28
Apr-Jun 2029 1,964.32 - 1,964.32 - - 876.38 876.38| -1,087.93 5,727.35
Jul-Sep 2029 2,017.09 - 2,017.09 - - 730.91 730.91| -1,286.18 4,441.17
Oct-Dec 2029 2,013.27 - 2,013.27 - - 701.96 701.96| -1,311.31 3,129.86
Jan-Mar 2030 1,926.52 - 1,926.52 - - 432.67 432.67 | -1,493.85 1,636.01
Apr-Jun 2030 2,039.17 - 2,039.17 - - 4,609.19 4,609.19 2,570.02 4,206.04
Jul-Sep 2030 2,169.35 - 2,169.35 - - 4,907.13 4,907.13 2,737.78 6,943.82
Oct-Dec 2030 2,235.07 - 2,235.07 - - 3,348.99 3,348.99 1,113.92 8,057.74
Jan-Mar 2031 2,274.43 - 2,274.43 - - 389.37 389.37| -1,885.06 6,172.67
Apr-Jun 2031 2,363.37 - 2,363.37 - - 361.05 361.05| -2,002.32 4,170.36
Jul-Sep 2031 2,221.01 - 2,221.01 - - 4,713.89 4,713.89 2,492.88 6,663.24
Oct-Dec 2031 2,286.31 - 2,286.31 - - 4,891.71 4,891.71 2,605.40 9,268.64
Jan-Mar 2032 2,288.47 - 2,288.47 - - 4,195.03 4,195.03 1,906.56 11,175.20
Apr-Jun 2032 2,170.44 - 2,170.44 - - 460.16 460.16 | -1,710.28 9,464.92
Jul-Sep 2032 9,619.19 - 9,619.19 || -2,433.39 - 13,086.87 10,653.48 1,034.29 10,499.21
Oct-Dec 2032 - - - - - - - 10,499.21
62,079.04 - 62,079.04 - - 72,578.25 47,302.93 6,172.67




